warning s ignals
warning s ignals
warning s ignals
warning s ignals
RELATED DRAWING
No modification permitted
without reference to "The
Authorised Person"

threaded holes.
B
A
Tel : +44 (0)2 8743 8880   Fax : +44 (0)20 8740 4200
mail : sales@e2s.com     web : www.e2s.com
D172-00-001-IS-SHT1_ISSUE_1
C
D105 Metal Sounder
32 Selectable Tones & 3 Stages
Temp: -25 C to +55C
Unit weight: 1.6Kg
CE Units
IP Rating: IP66
   Voltage              Nominal   Nominal
Order code                 Range                Voltage    Current
D105DC024[X]          10-30 V dc          24 V dc    25mA
D105DC048[X]          35-60 V dc          48 V dc    50mA
D105AC024[X]          24 ±10% V ac     24 V ac    40mA
D105AC115[X]          115 ±10% V ac   115 V ac  20mA
D105AC230[X]          230 ±10% V ac   230 V ac  15mA
UL Approved Units
IP Rating:Type 4 / 4X / 3R / 13, IP66
 Voltage              Nominal   Nominal
Order code               Range                Voltage    Current